125 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
CPU LGA1150 socket 4th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron®
processor (TDP up to 35W)
System Memory 1 x 204-pin DDR3-1600 SO-DIMM, up to 8GB
Chipset Intel® H81
BIOS AMI UEFI BIOS
SSD N/A
Watchdog Timer 255 levels, 1 ~ 255 sec.

1 x SMBus)
DDR3 SO-DIMM
Ordering Information
Standard
CAPA880VHGGA-H81
(P/N: E38E880102)
3.5" Embedded SBC with LGA1150 socket 4th gen Intel®
Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® processor, Intel® H81 chipset,
VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE LANs, audio and gift box
CAPA880VHGGA-H81-ZIO
(P/N: E38E880100)
3.5" Embedded SBC with LGA1150 socket 4th gen Intel®
Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® processor, Intel® H81 chipset,
VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2GbE LANs, audio and ZIO connector
Optional
AX93262
(P/N: E393262100)
ZIO module for 2 x RS-232/422/485, 2 x RS-232,
1 x PCI Express Mini Card slot
AX93285
(P/N: E393285100)
ZIO module for 2 x RS-232, 32-bit programmable DIO
AX93291
(P/N: E393291100)
ZIO module for 2 x RS-232, 2 x GbE LAN
AX93295
(P/N: E393295100)
ZIO module for 2 x isolated RS-232, 2 x USB 3.0
Packing List
Assembly View
CAPA880